T
V4-1W Series
Features
MOTIEN
TECHNOLOGY
1W Regulated Single output
PHYSICAL SPECIFICATIONS
ABSOLUTE MAXIMUM RATINGS(4)

V4 - 1W Regulated Single output
MODEL SELECTION GUIDE
PART NUMBER STRUCTURE
50%
25%
75%
100%O
U
T
P
U
T
 P
O
W
E
R
-40 -20 0 20 40 60 80 100 120
AMBIENT TEMPERATURE(° )
Derating Curve
85
S.O.A.
Suffix “H” means 3 KVdc isolation
Output Voltage
3R3 - 3.3V
     5 - 5V
7R2 - 7.2V
     9 - 9V
   12 - 12V
   15 - 15V
Input Voltage
     5 - 5V
   12 - 12V
   24 - 24V
Case
S - SIP Case
D - DIP Case
3KVDC Isolation
Optional,  if no suffix “H”
mean 1 KVDC Isolation
Series Name
V4  - 12 05 S H T
INPUT OUTPUT OUTPUT Current
MODEL NUMBER Voltage Range No-Load Full Load Voltage Full load EFFICIENCY Capacitor
(Vdc) (mA) (mA) (Vdc) (mA) @FL(%) Load(uF)
V4-053R3ST 5 30 385 3.3 333 57 220
V4-0505ST 5 30 307 5 200 65 220
V4-057R2ST 5 30 307 7.2 138.9 65 220
V4-0509ST 5 35 307 9 111.1 65 220
V4-0512ST 5 35 294 12 83.3 68 220
V4-0515ST 5 35 294 15 66.7 68 220
V4-123R3ST 12 20 160 3.3 333 57 220
V4-1205ST 12 20 132 5 200 63 220
V4-127R2ST 12 20 128 7.2 138.9 65 220
V4-1209ST 12 20 126 9 111.1 66 220
V4-1212ST 12 20 122 12 83.3 68 220
V4-1215ST 12 20 126 15 66.7 66 220
V4-243R3ST 24 10 76 3.3 333 60 220
V4-2405ST 24 10 64 5 200 65 220
V4-247R2ST 24 10 64 7.2 138.9 65 220
V4-2409ST 24 10 61 9 111.1 68 220
V4-2412ST 24 10 61 12 83.3 68 220
V4-2415ST 24 10 61 15 66.7 68 220
INPUT Current

Administrator
新建图章
3
The models listed above is just for standard type. If you need the special specification product, please contact our service member by telephone presented in shortform cover or e-mail
to : sales@motien.com.tw
V4 - 1W Regulated Single output
INPUT OUTPUT OUTPUT Current
MODEL NUMBER Voltage Range No-Load Full Load Voltage Full load EFFICIENCY Capacitor
(Vdc) (mA) (mA) (Vdc) (mA) @FL(%) Load(uF)
V4-053R3DT 5 30 350 3.3 333 57 220
V4-0505DT 5 35 317 5 200 63 220
V4-057R2DT 5 45 327 7.2 138.9 61 220
V4-0509DT 5 40 298 9 111.1 67 220
V4-0512DT 5 35 298 12 83.3 67 220
V4-0515DT 5 35 298 15 66.7 67 220
V4-123R3DT 12 20 146 3.3 333 57 220
V4-1205DT 12 20 132 5 200 63 220
V4-127R2DT 12 20 132 7.2 138.9 63 220
V4-1209DT 12 20 128 9 111.1 65 220
V4-1212DT 12 20 122 12 83.3 68 220
V4-1215DT 12 20 126 15 66.7 66 220
V4-243R3DT 24 10 73 3.3 333 57 220
V4-2405DT 24 10 76 5 200 60 220
V4-247R2DT 24 10 76 7.2 138.9 60 220
V4-2409DT 24 10 61 9 111.1 68 220
V4-2412DT 24 10 63 12 83.3 66 220
V4-2415DT 24 10 63 15 66.7 66 220
INPUT Current
Suffix “H” means 3 KVdc isolation